Test Nominativo
ALLIEVI 1° ANNO

1 THURNER ROLAND
2 RECHENMACHER KLAUS
3 BASSANI MICHELE
4 PLAIKNER THOMAS
5 OBERRAUCH FRANZ
6 VANZETTA ANDREA
7 KOMPATSCHER JAKOB
8 DORIGONI JAKOB
9 MORO ANDREA
10 COLLAREDA MATTIA
11 THEINER MARC
12 VIGOLO FILIPPO
13 SILVESTRI GIACOMO
14 OBERHAUSER MATTHIAS
15 ZARANTONELLO TOMMASO

ALLIEVI 2° ANNO

1 PLAIKNER MORITZ
2 GRAF CHRISTIAN
3 LENZI ALBERTO
4 HALLER FELIX
5 MATORDES NICOLO'
6 GUERRI GABRIELE
7 LANZ PETER
8 KNOLL MAXIMILIAN
9 UEBERBACHER LUKAS
10 RABENSTEINER FLORIAN
11 ELSLER DAVID
12 QUAINI GIOVANNI
13 RATTIN ALESSANDRO
14 ZWISCHENBRUGGER MANUEL
15 ZORDAN EDDY
16 WEISS DOMINIK
17 TAVERNINI MATTHIAS
18 ILLMER DENNIS
19 BUFFA MICHELE
20 DASSER ROBERT

DONNE ALLIEVE 1° ANNO

1 REBESCHINI ISABEL

2 PALLABAZZER NADINE
3 AMPLATZ DANIELA

4 PLONER MELANIE

5 SCHIENER NADIA

6 TORCIANTI ALICE

7 JOCHER NINA

8 LUTZ CAROLIN

DONNE ALLIEVE 2° ANNO

SEIWALD GRETA
NALTER LISA
PARSCHALK BARBARA
AMMERER SANDRA

DONNE ESORDIENTI 1° ANNO

1 AICHNER KRISTIN
2 ROSSI ANITA
3 RAINALTER MARA

Nome Societa

SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN

G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

ASC OLANG

SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS

US LITEGOSA A.S.D.

SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
TEAM SUDTIROL ASD

VELOCE CLUB TORREBELVICINO 1
VELOCE CLUB TORREBELVICINO 1
ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN SEKT.RAD
VELOCE CLUB TORREBELVICINO 1
SC LIVIGNO

ORANGERTEUFEL TEAM

S.C. BARBIERI

ASC OLANG

ASC KARDAUN - CARDANO
G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

TEAM GREEN VALLEY

US LITEGOSA A.S.D.

G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

ASC OLANG

DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM
DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM
ORANGERTEUFEL TEAM
A.S.V. OTZI BIKE TEAM

S.C. BARBIERI

A.S.D. CYCLING TEAM PRIMIERO
A.S.V. OTZI BIKE TEAM

S.C. BARBIERI

ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN
ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN
A.S.V. OTZI BIKE TEAM

G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN

A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD
A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT

A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT
RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN
ORANGERTEUFEL TEAM
SUPERBIKE TEAM ASD
DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM

A.S.V. OTZI BIKE TEAM

SSV PICHL GSIES RAIFFEISEN
ASC KARDAUN - CARDANO
A.S.C.SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN
A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD

A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD
A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT
ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN

Gl G2 G3 Totale

80
70
100
55
45
35
50
60
0
0
0

40

100
80
70
60
20
50
55
30
25
45
35

40

10

15

100
80
70

O O O O o

100
80
70
60

100
80
70

100
70
80
60
55
50

0
0
45
45
0
40
0
0
0

100
60
70
35
50
80
55
30
40

O O O O o oo

25

o

80
55
50
70
60
100

100
80
70
60

100
70
80

80
100
50
55
60
40
70
0
0
0
45

35
30

100
60
50
55
80
10

30
20
35
40
70
45

25

o O O O

70
50
45
60
55

100
80

100
80
70
60

100
80
70

260
240
230
170
160
125
120
60
45
45
45
40
40
35
30

300
200
190
150
150
140
110
90
85
80
75
70
45
40
25
25
25
15

250
185
165
130
115
100
100

80

300
240
210
180

300
230
220



4 THALER PETRA
5 INNEREBNER JULIA
6 CAPRA ALICE
7 POERNBACHER SOPHIE
8 VINANTE GIORGIA
9 ZARANTONELLO MARIA
10 VON KLEBELSBERG VICTORIA
DONNE ESORDIENTI 2° ANNO
1 ELLECOSTA NADINE
2 LUNGER FRANZISKA
3 TRENKWALDER MARTINA
4 FISCHNALLER LINDA
5 PASQUAZZO VALERIA
6 LANZ JANA
7 KUNIG ANNA
8 WIESER MARIA
DONNE JUNIOR
1 MERANER DENISE
2 TANNER FRANZISKA
3 MATORDES PAMELA
4 SCHWARZ THERESA
5 WEITHALER GRETA
6 TORCIANTI ELENA
ELITE SPORT
1 TUMLER MICHAEL
2 FLOR HELMUT
3 KIEBACHER DANIEL
4 PERATHONER DIEGO
5 KIEBACHER ARMIN
6 VIEIDER MAXIMILIAN
7 TAVERNAR ANDREA
8 TAMANINI LUCA
9 PLONER CHRISTIAN
10 HUBER GUENTHER
11 BARCHETTI DANIELE
12 SEEBER CHRISTOPH
13 DURNWALDER MARKUS
14 MARCHER PATRICK
15 DEPAUL GABRIELE
16 DALLIO ERWIN
17 PELLEGRINI LORENZO
ESORDIENTI 1° ANNO
1 ALBER HANNES
2 PLAICKNER SIMON
3 PLANKENSTEINER ALEX
4 SEIWALD LUKAS
5 BALDO SIMON
6 DENICOLO DANIEL
7 TODESCO GABRIEL
8 TOCCOLI ZACCARIA
9 SILVESTRI PAOLO
10 TRENTIN RAFFAELE
11 VON DELLEMANN HANNES
12 MAURONER MARKUS
13 LUNGER JAKOB
14 TRENTIN GIANLUCA

A.S.C.SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN
A.S.C.SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN/RAD
G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

ASC OLANG

G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

S.C. BARBIERI

ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN

A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD

ASC KARDAUN - CARDANO
A.S.C.SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN

SC MERAN ZORZI KALTETECHNIK
G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

ASC OLANG

ASC KARDAUN - CARDANO
RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN

DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM
A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT
US LITEGOSA A.S.D.
DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM
A.S.V. OTZI BIKE TEAM
SUPERBIKE TEAM ASD

BERGNER BRAU-UNTERTHURNER
A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT

A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD
SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD

TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROF.ASD
TEAM BSR

TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROF.ASD
A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT

SUDTIROL RAINER-WURZ TEAM ASV
C C ROTALIANO

ASV. GREEN VALLEY

SUDTIROL RAINER-WURZ TEAM ASV
SUDTIROL RAINER-WURZ TEAM ASV
PROFI BIKE TEAM

G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOCO DEL TREN.
TEAM BSR

ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN
ORANGERTEUFEL TEAM

SSV PICHL GSIES RAIFFEISEN
SSV PICHL GSIES RAIFFEISEN
A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT
A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD
DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM
CARRARO TEAM - TRENTINO
SC LIVIGNO

G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM

ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN
SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
G.S. LAGORAI BIKE
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15 COSTA MATTEO
16 FERRANTI IVO
17 WALDNER NIKLAS
18 MARCON GIACOMO
19 PLONER NICOLAS
20 STRAZZER FABIO
21 LOCCISANO BEGGIO MICHELE
22 HASELRIEDER FLORIAN
23 LESINA DEBIASI FABIAN
24 MAZZUREGA SAMUELE
25 BRESSANINI ELIA
26 SCHWEIGKOFLER HANNES
27 PARSCHALK TOBIAS
ESORDIENTI 2° ANNO
1 DENICOLO STEFAN
2 PLAIKNER STEFAN
3 SANKTJOHANSER LUKAS
4 SEIWALD JONAS
5 PERNTER MORITZ
6 VETTORI LUKAS
7 GEMASSMER HANNES
8 ZWISCHENBRUGGER PATRICK
9 SPOGLER HANNES
10 TRENTIN DAMIANO
11 DINDO DANIEL
12 SCHNEIDER PATRICK
13 CANAL ADOLFO
14 OBERKALMSTEINER HANNES
15 BRESSANINI JACOPO
16 RAIZZARO CRISTIAN
17 BRESSANINI SAMUEL
18 SCHUSTER MICHAEL
19 SCORTEGAGNA CARLO
20 SPOEGLER SIMON
21 BERTORELLE ANDREA
22 MAIR THOMAS
23 MAIER PHILIPP
24 LUGGIN ALEX
25 STOLL STEFAN
26 JOPPI RAPHAEL
27 CAINELLI GABRIEL
28 NIEDERSTAETTER MARKUS
29 RABENSTEINER MANUEL
30 EGGER THOMAS
31 FRANK LUKAS
JUNIOR
1 SPOEGLER MICHAEL
2 DORI ANDREA
3 GAMPER ARMIN
4 TICCO' MARCO
5 OBERRAUCH PAUL
6 SOSIO MARCO
7 ANTOGNOLI MATTEO
8 SEBER PATRICK
9 FELDER PATRICK
10 LAGEDER DOMINIK

G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM

SC MERAN ZORZI KALTETECHNIK
A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT

RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN
VELOCE CLUB TORREBELVICINO 1
SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN

ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN SEKT.RAD

TEAM TODESCO

G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
A.S.C.SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN/RAD

A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD
ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN
SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
SSV PICHL GSIES RAIFFEISEN
ORANGERTEUFEL TEAM
A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT
A.S.V. OTZI BIKE TEAM

A.S.V. OTZI BIKE TEAM
A.S.C.SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN
G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT

ASC OLANG

TEAM TODESCO

DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM

G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

S.C. BARBIERI

G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

SSV PICHL GSIES RAIFFEISEN
VELOCE CLUB TORREBELVICINO 1
A.S.C.SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN
VELOCE CLUB TORREBELVICINO 1
SC MERAN ZORZI KALTETECHNIK
DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM

ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN
SSV PICHL GSIES RAIFFEISEN
A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT
A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT

ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN
ORANGERTEUFEL TEAM
A.S.V. OTZI BIKE TEAM
DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM

A.S.C.SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN
DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM

SC MERAN ZORZI KALTETECHNIK
CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM
SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
SC LIVIGNO

SC LIVIGNO

A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT

ASC OLANG

ORANGERTEUFEL TEAM
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11 FILIPOZZI KEVIN
12 BAUER ALEX
13 GUFLER ROMAN
14 FRENA DAVID
15 GIULIANI MORITZ
16 SARTENA SIMONE
17 CESTONARO MATTIA
18 WIESER FRANZ
19 MAZZUREGA ELIA
20 DA COL SIMONE
21 BIONDANI SIMONE
22 ANDRES MARTIN
23 BIANCHETTI ROBIN
24 KOMPATSCHER ARNO
25 DOTTO ANDREA
MASTER 1
1 DEL RICCIO CARMINE
2 WOHLFARTER KURT
3 ZULIAN IVO
4 LUNARDI PIETRO
5 MOOSMAIR CHRISTOPH
6 JUNG DANIEL
7 TASCHLER STEFAN
8 BARIZZA LUIGI
9 COSTA DENIS
10 FACCHINI DAVID
11 FABBIAN GABRIELE
12 MEDDA GABRIELE
13 ZANOT ANDREAS
MASTER 2
1 TRISOTTO LORENZO
2 ANDREATTA ALESSANDRO

3 SANTACROCE LEOPOLDO ALD.

4 FRUET KLAUS
5 WALLNOEFER FREDDI
6 PINTARELLI IVAN
7 ANZELINI MAURIZIO
8 ZAMPEDRI LUCA
9 MITTERHOFER STEFAN
10 SCRINZI SIMONE
11 EMANUELLI MARCO
12 FOIS FABIO
13 CAINELLI PAOLO
MASTER 3
1 PIAZZA THOMAS
2 PARIS VIKTOR
3 BORGHI ERMANNO
4 LOCCISANO NICOLA
5 FONTANA KLAUS
6 LUDWIG STEFAN
7 BAZZANELLA MICHELE

8 AUCHENTHALLER ARMIN PETER

9 HOELLRIGL FRANZ
10 BALDO FERDINANDO
11 BALLARDINI EMILIANO
12 NAVE VALENTINO

FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM

ASV RODES GHERDEINA

ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN
RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN
DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM

A.S.D. CYCLING TEAM PRIMIERO
VC TORREBELVICINO 1980
RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN
TEAM TODESCO

US LITEGOSA A.S.D.

FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM

ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN
FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM A.S.D.
ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN
VELOCE CLUB TORREBELVICINO 1

SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
A.S.D. LUNARDI BIKE TEAM
BERGNER BRAU - UNTERTHURNER
ASV LATSCH RAIFFEISEN

SSV PICHL GSIES RAIFFEISEN
SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE
G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

KSV - FOR FUN CYCLING TEAM
A.S.D. GRANA PADANO BIKE TEA.
S.C. ALA

A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT

G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

SOCIETA' CICLISTICA PERGINE
TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROF.ASD
A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT

ARSV VINSCHGAU

TEAM BSR

TEAM BSR

SOCIETA' CICLISTICA PERGINE
ARSV VINSCHGAU

A.S.D. ALPENJET

S.C. ALA

A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT
A.C.PERGONE

SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
TEAM CARPENTARI
SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
ASC OLANG

BREN TEAM TRENTO ASD
TEAM BSR

PROFI BIKE TEAM

ARSV VINSCHGAU

A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT
TEAM TODESCO
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13 CAMPI STEFANO
14 PELLIZZER SERGIO
15 PELLEGRINI ENRICO
16 MURACA ROBERTO
17 COLAONE ROBERTO
MASTER 4
1 KOFLER ANDREAS
2 BELLANTE DARIO
3 GIANNELLA IGNAZIO
4 ALVERA' PAOLO
5 PESAVENTO ROBERTO
6 GADOTTI MARCELLO
7 DI GERONIMO MICHELE
8 LINARDI TARCISIO
9 BIONDANI DAVIDE
10 SESTER LUCA
11 SAVIO DANIELE
12 WIEDENHOFER ULRICH
13 FUMANELLI LUCA
14 QUARATO GIUSEPPE
15 ARABIA ALESSANDRO
MASTER OVER 50
1 DELLAGIACOMA PIERGIORGIO
2 HALLER ADOLF
3 MARMSOLER ANDREAS
4 FAMBRI NICOLA
5 DALLA PAOLA MARIO
6 JANES SILVANO
7 PLATZGUMMER WALTER
8 ARICI LEONARDO
9 BIRELLO PAOLO
10 KOHL JOSEF
11 OLIVOTTO PAOLO
12 CAPPELLETTI ARTHUR
13 UNTEREGELSBACHER KARL
14 TRICHES FRANCESCO
15 VON KLEBELSBERG URBAN
16 STAUDER SIEGFRIED PAUL
17 PINCIGHER EMANUELE
18 FIETTA ANTONIO
19 LARCHER ROBERTO
20 PESSINA PIERGIORGIO
21 OLIVOTTO MARCO
22 MARTINELLI GIANLUIGI
OPEN DONNE
1 TANNER JULIA
2 POLLINGER JUDITH
3 PERTOLL ILSE
4 RABENSTEINER LISA
5 OBERPARLEITER ANNA
6 MENAPACE LORENZA
7 WEBER CRISTINA
8 CAMPUZANO DANIELA
9 WIDMANN VERONIKA
10 CATTONI MANUELA
11 FINK JOHANNA

BERGNER BRAU - UNTERTHURNER
A.S.D. GRANA PADANO BIKE TEA.
REWEL-TEXMARKET TEAM

TEAM CARPENTARI

A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT

REWEL-TEXMARKET TEAM

US LITEGOSA A.S.D.
ORANGERTEUFEL TEAM

G.S.CICLI OLYMPIA

SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE
TEAM BSR

BERGNER BRAU - UNTERTHURNER
BERGNER BRAU - UNTERTHURNER
FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM

BREN TEAM TRENTO ASD

VELOCE CLUB TORREBELVICINO 1
REWEL-TEXMARKET TEAM

A.S.D TEAM ENERGY BIKE

TEAM BSR

FOUR ES RACING TEAM

BERGNER BRAU-UNTERTHURNER
TEAM GREEN VALLEY

ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN

VC BOLZANO A.C.D.

TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROF.ASD
BERGNER BRAU - UNTERTHURNER
ARSV VINSCHGAU

RACING ROSOLA BIKE A.S.D.
SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE
BREN TEAM TRENTO ASD
SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT
SUDTIROL RAINER-WURZ TEAM A
CARRARO TEAM - TRENTINO

ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN
A.S.C.SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN/RAD
SOCIETA' CICLISTICA PERGINE
A.S.D. GRANA PADANO BIKE TEA.
TEAM BSR

GSA PENNE SPRINT

A.S.D. ALPENJET

TEAM BSR

A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT
SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT
COLNAGO FARBE SUDTIROL
CARRARO TEAM - TRENTINO
TITICI LGL PROTEAM

RSC KELHEIM

CARRARO TEAM - TRENTINO
A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT
A.S.D TEAM ENERGY BIKE
ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN
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12 SCHUSTER CORNELIA

OPEN MASCHILE

1 OLIVOTTO MATTEO
2 POLLINGER MARTIN
3 FORER THOMAS
4 BORGOGNO ANDREA
5 OBERRAUCH MICHAEL
6 HOFER FRANZ
7 RABENSTEINER FABIAN
8 BONELLI EFREM
9 FRUET MARTINO
10 SCHMID BELTAIN
11 HOLTKAMP THOMAS
12 RISATTI NICOLA
13 PALLAORO CHRISTIAN
14 TAVELLA IGOR
15 SCARPA EMANUELE

SSV PICHL GSIES RAIFFEISEN

SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
PROFI BIKE TEAM

SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
SCOTT RACING TEAM

FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM

TEAM KM BOTTECCHIA
CARRARO TEAM - TRENTINO
FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM

WMC DAVOS

TEAM KM BOTTECCHIA
G.S.CICLI OLYMPIA

RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN
FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM
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